GPN Sports

Welcome to North!

Inside you’ll find:

Contact information for all coaches

Information on many of the sports offered at GPN
Including summer camps, conditioning and try-outs

Sports physical dates & locations at GPN & other local schools

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Michelle Davis Davism@gpschools.or 313-432-3255
ATHLETIC SECRETARY Teresa Bennett Bennett schools.or 313-432-3217

ATHLETIC TRAINER Brigette Scarber Scarbeb@gpschools.or 313-432-3384

SUMMER CAMP DIRECTOR Jonathan Byrne Byrnej@gpschools.org 313-432-5366

Visit our website under “ATHLETICS” on North’s homepage



FALL Coaching Staff
VARSITY CHEERLEADING

Kristina Kaiser

KaiserK@gpschools.org

GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY Scott Cooper coopers@gpschools.org
BOYS CROSS COUNTRY Diane Montgomery montgod @gpschoals.ord
VARSITY FIELD HOCKEY Sara Gentile GentilS@gpschools.org

JV FIELD HOCKEY

Johanna Wiggins-Fraley

Fraleyl@gpschools.org

FOOTBALL- VARSITY Joe Drouin drouinj@gpschools.org
FOOTBALL - JV Steve Plieth PliethSt@gpschools.org

FOOTBALL - FRESHMAN

GIRLS GOLF Greg Norman NormanG@gpschools.org
GIRLS SWIM Chris Trepanowski Trepanc@gpschools.org
GIRLS DIVE Tom Mulhern MulherT@gpschools.org
SOCCER - VARSITY BOYS Brad VandeVorde VandevB@gpschools.org
SOCCER - JV Marty Shearer SheareM@gpschools.org
SOCCER - JVB Nathan Steinkampf SteinkN@gpschools.org

TENNIS - VARSITY BOYS

John Vanalst

Vanalsl@gpschools.org

TENNIS - JV BOYS

Marlon Leone

LeoneM@gpschools.org

VOLLEYBALL - VARSITY

Chelsea Brozo

BrozoCh@gpschools.org

VOLLEYBALL - JV

Paula Dietz

DietzP@gpschools.arg

VOLLEYBALL - FRESHMAN

Liz Lazaris-Kraemer

Kraemel@gpschools.org

WINTER Coaching Staff
BOYS VARSITY BASKETBALL Rob Johnson johnsor@gpschools.org

BOYS JV BASKETBALL

Taiwan Wiggins

WigginT@gpschools.org

BOYS FRESHMAN BASKETBALL

Fyrst Forrest

ForresF@gpschools.org

GIRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL

Gary Bennett

bennetg@gpschools.org

GIRLS JV BASKETBALL

James Winowiecki

winowij@gpschools.org

COMPETITIVE CHEER

Kristina Kaiser

KaiserK@gpschools.org

DANCE Leslie Genest GenestlL schools.or
FIGURE SKATING Claire LaDue LaDueC@gpschools.org
GYMNASTICS lzzy Nguyen Nguyenl@gpschools.org
ICE HOCKEY - BOYS Robert Blum BlumR@gpschools.org
ICE HOCKEY - GIRLS Casey Quick QuickC@gpschools.org
BOYS SWIM Kyle Kinyon Kinyonk@gpschools.org
BOYS DIVE Tom Mulhern MulherT@gpschools.org
SYNCHRONIZED SWIM Lisa Aouad aouadl@gpschools.org
WRESTLING Jaron Nelsan Nelson)@gpschools.org

SPRING Coaching Staff

BASEBALL - VARSITY

Kevin Shubnell

shubnek@gpschools.org

BASEBALL - JV

Dennis Pascoe

pascoed@gpschools.org

BASEBALL - FRESHMAN Phil Kozlowski kozlowp@gpschools.org
CREW

CREW - BOYS Eric Dilworth DilworE@gpschools.org

CREW - GIRLS Mike Gentile GentilM@gpschools.org
GOLF - BOYS James Hansinger Hansinl@gpschools.org

LACROSSE - VARSITY BOYS Mark Seppala SeppalM@gpschools.org
LACROSSE - VARSITY GIRLS Elle D’Angelo DangelE@gpschools.org

LACROSSE - JV GIRLS Emily Turnbull TurnbuE@gpschools.org
SAILING Dan Klaasen KlaaseD@gpschools.org

SOCCER - VARSITY GIRLS

Olivia Dallaire

DallaiO@gpschools.org

SOCCER - JV GIRLS

Marty Shearer

SOFTBALL - VARSITY

Ron Smith

SOFTBALL - JV

Amy Zaranek

SheareM@gpschools.org

SmithRon schools.or,

GaidisA@gpschools.org

TENNIS - VARSITY GIRLS

John Vanalst

Vanals)@gpschools.org

TENNIS - JV GIRLS

Sebastien Foka

FokaS@gpschools.org

TRACK - BOYS Eric Eplin EplinE@gpschools.org
TRACK - GIRLS Diane Montgomery montgod@gpschoals.org







